
METROPOLITAN STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED
Building A, Unit 205A, 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, L.B.S Road,  

Kurla West, Mumbai - 400 070 • CIN No: U65999MH2008PLC185856
CORRIGENDUM FOR PUBLIC NOTICE DATED DECEMBER 09, 2023
With reference to our advertisement published on 09th December 2023 
in newspapers “The financial express (English) and Tarun Bharat (Hindi)”, 
the Public Notice regarding declaration of Trading Member M/s. Balance 
Equity Broking (India) Pvt Ltd (SEBI Reg. No. INZ000290437) as Defaulter 
and the constituents / Investors of Trading member are advised to lodge 
claims within 3 months from the date of the notification, shall be read as 
“lodge claims against the said Trading member shall not be less than 
one year from the date of declaration of default”.
Sr. No. Member Name SEBI Reg. No. Declaration 
   Date
1 M/s. Balance Equity Broking  INZ000290437 01.11.2023
 (India) Pvt. Ltd 

For Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Sd/-
Senior Vice President
Defaulters’ Committee Section

Place:  Mumbai 
Date: 06/09/2024

The claim form along with the relevant papers may be sent to the Default-
ers’ Committee Section of the Exchange at ‘Metropolitan Stock Exchange 
of India Limited’, 205A, 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kama-
ni Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai 400 070. The claim form may 
be downloaded from https:www.msei.in or may be obtained from the corpo-
rate office of the Exchange or the regional / branch offices of the Exchange.


